Pump_DM200
DM200
Pump
PLC/DCS
4-20mA
Dual Relay Output
PCM370
Modbus

Alarms setting and ZERO calibration will not be
available from the front panel access.
Ordering Information
DM200-AXX–BX-CX-DX
AXX: Full Scale
A12: 0 ~ 5.0g pk
A13: 0 ~ 10g pk
A40: 0 ~ 20mm/s rms
A41: 0 ~ 25 mm/s rms
A42: 0 ~ 50mm/s rms
A43: 0 ~ 100mm/s rms
A46: 0 ~ 1.0 ips rms
A47: 0 ~ 2.0 ips rms
A48: 0 ~ 4.0 ips rms
A50: 0 ~ 20mm/s pk
A51: 0 ~ 25 mm/s pk
A52: 0 ~ 50mm/s pk
A53: 0 ~ 100mm/s pk
A56: 0 ~ 1.0 ips pk
A57: 0 ~ 2.0 ips pk
A58: 0 ~ 4.0 ips pk
A60: 0 ~ 100um pk-pk
A61: 0 ~ 125um pk-pk
A62: 0 ~ 200um pk-pk
A63: 0 ~ 250um pk-pk
A64: 0 ~ 500um pk-pk
A66: 0 ~ 5mil pk-pk
A67: 0 ~ 10mil pk-pk
A68: 0 ~ 20mil pk-pk
BX: Sensor (not include)
B0*: TM0782A, TM0783A, TM0786A TM016-782 or any
ICP accelerometer with 100mV/g (A00-A05 not
applicable)
B1: TM0793V, TM0796V, TM016-793 or any ICP velocity
sensor with 4mV/mm/s (A12, 13 not applicable)
B2: TM079VD (A12, 13 not available)
BXXX: Seismic velocity sensor, Sensitivity = XXX
mV/in/sec (A12, 13 not available)
CX: Frequency Response
C0*: Normal Frequency (B2 not applicable)
C1: Low Frequency (B2 only)
DX: Environmental Rating (front panel)
D0*: No rating
D1: IP65 or NEMA 4X (buffered output and setting not
available)
* Factory default
Optional accessories:
DM200 must works with external accelerometer or velocity
sensors as a system.
TM0782A, TM0783A, TM0786A, TM016-782: